10

11

12

13

14

15

Datum

28.12.2011

03.01.2012

27.12.2011

06.01.2012

03.01.2012

29.12.2011

27.12.2011

07.01.2012

28.12.2011

27.12.2011

30.12.2011

07.01.2012

07.01.2012

03.01.2012

07.01.2012

Uhrzeit

12:00

17:30

14:45

14:45

14:45

20:15

14:45

12:45

17:30

23:00

17:30

12:45

12:45

20:15

12:45

Sonderwertung
Spieler 1 Spieler 2
Kappler, Uwe Dworski, Tina

Wouttke, Petra Fechner, Dietmar

Klaiber, Willi Thieke, Regina
Mdiller, Ingrid Merkl, Alfred
Thieke, Wolfgang Thieke, Regina
Sukmann, Sascha Straub, Thomas
Loffler, Dominik StauB, Tim

Amann, Janine Herter, Michael

Bader-Kuck, Hanne Kustermann, Gerhard

Kaps, Tobias Muller, Michael
Winkler, Gabi Léschau, Senta
Koch, Sylvia Koch, Ottmar

Anka, Friedhilde Anka, Johann

Rauch, Oliver Boehm, Thorsten

Thieke, Sieglinde Thieke, Rainer

Seite 1von1

Bahn 1 Bahn2 Bahn3 Bahn4

604

535

577

565

563

554

595

460

571

579

538

560

527

507

443

576

598

564

556

586

543

566

600

524

541

502

494

507

489

431

591

587

598

585

525

556

544

595

570

537

530

537

515

436

419

Samstag, 7. Januar 2012

620

587

552

569

590

598

535

568

514

513

540

510

525

489

457

22:51:47

gesamt

2391
2307
2291
2275
2264
2251
2240
2223
2179
2170
2110
2101
2074
1921

1750



